AMENDED AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 9:00 AM

Kyle R. Schultz, Chairman | Cecil Blum, Vice Chairman | Dave Muhlbauer | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

Call to Order by Chairman

Review Agenda

Conflict of Interest

Reading of Minutes

Old Business

Correspondence

Notification of Manure Management Plans

Personnel Changes

Paul Assman - County Engineer

-Motion to Approve: Notice of Public Hearing and publication thereof related to the vacation of a
portion of J Ave. lying between 140t St and 150t St.

Beth Manley - ISAC - HIPAA Compliance Discussion

Discuss & Take Action - Extending/Dissolving the Crawford County Commercial Rural Revitalization Tax
Abatement (Expired 12/31/2018)

Discuss & Take Action - Extending/Dissolving the Crawford County Residential Rural Revitalization Tax
Abatement (Will Expire 12/31/2019)

Discuss & Take Action — Allow/Disallow Revitalization Tax Abatement for: Mahaney, Eric 2590 220t St.
Arion — Parcel Number: 13-19-400-001.

Discuss & Take Action - Salary Publication Report — 2018
Closed Session — According to lowa Code 22.7(11)
Citizen’s Input

Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING:



	Board Members
	Item
	Time

